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Club President Eddie Fraser uoapresident@gmail.com  
 

Club Vice President VACANT neilgauld@btinternet.com  
 

Club Treasurer Cherie Bowden uoatreasurer@gmail.com  
 

Club Secretary (Business) Heather MacDonald uoaclubsecretary@gmail.com  
 

Club Secretary (Minutes & Support) Michelle Hall uoaclubsecretary@gmail.com  
 

Membership Secretary Paul Paton uoamembership@gmail.com  
 

Meet Secretary Gillian MacPhie uoameetsec@gmail.com  
 

Assistant Meet Secretary Lynne Scally uoaassistantmeetsec@gmail.com  
 

Wellbeing & Protection Officer Jackie Fraser  uoacpo@gmail.com 
 

Team Manager Kelly Stuart  uoateammanager@gmail.com 
 

STO Coordinator Bruce Howe uoasto@gmail.com 
 

Fundraising Officer Gloria Adebo glowok@gmail.com  
 

Communications & Social Media Officer Jenn Davis jennifer.davis@abdn.ac.uk 
 

Kit Officer Claire Smith uoakit@gmail.com 
 

Meet Director 
Competition Manager 
 

Michelle Hall 
Mark Perry 

uoameetdirector@gmail.com  
uoameetentries@gmail.com  

Committee Members Sean Dawson  
Richard Hodgkinson 
Nikki Perry 
David Downie 

Sdawson14@hotmail.com  
Rhodgkinson2012@gmail.com  
Nikkiper1973@gmail.com  
david.downie@hotmail.co.uk  
 

Scottish Swimming Representative Jordan Young J.Young@scottishswimming.com 
 

Aberdeen Sports Village Representative Graham Morrison graham@aberdeensportsvillage.com 
 

University of Aberdeen Representative Christine Roberts christine.roberts@abdn.ac.uk 
 

Head Coach & High Performance Coach  Patrick Miley patrick.miley@abdn.ac.uk 
 

Senior Performance & Performance 
Coach  

Gregor McMillan 
 

gregor.mcmillan@abdn.ac.uk  

Performance Development & Club 
Connect Coach 

Jenn Davis 
 

jennifer.davis@abdn.ac.uk  

Coaching Futures Coach  Ruaridh Carnegie 
 

r.carnegie@scottishswimming.com  
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